PRODUCT LINE: Brass Hammers (Striking)
ITEM #:
WEIGHT
[LBS/KG]
HANDLE
MATERIAL
HANDLE LENGTH
[IN/MM]

HEAD WEIGHT
[LBS/KG]
HANDLE
MATERIAL
HANDLE LENGTH
[IN/MM]
OVERALL
LENGTH [IN]
STRIKING FACE
DIAMETER [IN]
HEAD
LENGTH [IN] UPC#
WHERE
TO BUY
ABC8BW 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 32”/812mm 35” 2-3/8” 5.00” 855707004055 BUY NOW
ABC10BW 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 32”/812mm 35” 2-1/2” 5.75” 855707004062 BUY NOW
ABC12BW 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Wood 32”/812mm 36” 2-5/8” 6.00” 855707004338 BUY NOW
ABC14BW 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Wood 32”/812mm 36” 2-3/4” 7.00” 855707004345 BUY NOW
ABC8BF  8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Fiberglass 33”/838mm 36” 2-3/8” 5.00” 855707004109 BUY NOW
ABC10BF 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 33”/838mm 36” 2-1/2” 5.75” 855707004116 BUY NOW
ABC12BF 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Fiberglass 33”/838mm 37” 2-5/8” 6.00” 855707004352 BUY NOW
ABC14BF 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Fiberglass 33”/838mm 37” 2-3/4” 7.00” 855707004369 BUY NOW
PRODUCT LINE: Brass Hammers (Drilling)
ITEM #:
 WEIGHT
[LBS/KG]